



Dream Thoroughbreds Tassort Syndicate

Unnamed 2yo Bay Colt by Tassort of Valuta

Notice to Potential Investors into this Syndicate

You must be aware that an investment in this Syndicate is subject to investment and other risks. This PDS should not be relied upon as your sole basis for any decision to invest into this syndicate, as this PDS cannot and does not take into consideration your personal financial situation, needs or your investment objectives. Dream Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd (including any director or associate), nor any party providing services to the Syndicate, do not guarantee the success of this Syndicate, repayment of your investment or earning of any prize money.

A copy of this Product Disclosure Statement has been approved by Racing Victoria for publication. No liability as to the contents of this Product Disclosure Statement is accepted by Racing Victoria, its officers, employees or agents. In particular (but without limiting the generality of this disclaimer) Racing Victoria does not warrant, and has no responsibility for the commercial merits or prospects of the scheme referred to in this Product Disclosure Statement, the manner in which the scheme may operate, or the taxation advantages (if any) to which the scheme may give rise. Potential investors' financial circumstances may vary, and accordingly, Racing Victoria recommends that potential investors obtain independent financial and legal advice in relation to the scheme and how it might apply to their circumstances should they decide to invest in the scheme.

How to apply for a Share in the Syndicate

Applications to acquire a Share in the Syndicate will only be accepted on the Application Form attached. The Application Form must be fully completed.

Application Forms must be accompanied by payment in Australian dollars for an amount equal to the Application Monies. Cheques must be made payable to "Dream Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd Trust Account" and crossed "Not Negotiable".

Payment will be accepted by Electronic Funds Transfer to:

ANZ Bank Dream Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd Trust Account BSB 013 259 ACC 1532 42828

Applications must be for a minimum of one Share(s) in the Syndicate. Applications may be made for additional Shares in the Syndicate in multiples of one.

The completed Application Form, together with Application Monies, must be returned to the Dream Thoroughbreds by mail or delivery to the following address:

Dream Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd PO Box 126 Carlton South VIC 3053

An Application constitutes an offer by the Applicant to subscribe for a Share in the Syndicate on the terms and subject to the conditions set out by Dream Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd. Dream Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd reserves the right to reject any Application, including but not limited to Applications that have been incorrectly completed, or are accompanied by cheques that are dishonoured or have not cleared.

APPLICATION FORM

Dream Thoroughbreds Tassort Syndicate by Tassort out of Valuta

Complete in block letters & return to Dream Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd. You are advised to keep a copy for your records

Surname: Dr/Mr/Ms/Mrs/Miss (One name ONLY to be entered)	
Given Names	
Address	
State	Postcode
Birth Date:/	Occupation
Telephone Business	Home
Mobile	Fax
Email	
Owners I.D Number (if known)	
	egistered/Named for first time Owners)
Number of Shares applied for:	
Total Cost of Share Application:	\$Reference Code used for payment:
This share will/will not be held in a Syndicate name. Syndicate Name:(if applicable)	
bound by the Rules of Racing. 2. I am not under any disqualifica 3. I am over the age of eighteen y 4. I am not an undischarged bank 5. I agree for my contact details to 6. I acknowledge that I have had	tion or other disability under the Rules of Racing.
	Name of Owner
	Signature of Owner
Date	